
1-Needle, Compound Walking Foot Needle Feed 
Lockstitch Machine with Automatic Thread Trimmer ..JUKI 
�-�*�H�*�H�~�8�3�~�~�D�*�~�~�~�V�J� 

DNU-241H-4·DNU-241H-5·DNU-241H-6 

PARTS SHEET 

16 

�3�0�~� 

31-{{( 
32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

80 

57 

40 

�4�2�~� 
43 

71 

• 
�~� 

66 

47 

10 
46 

58 

a 

44 

19557404 

No.0451-01 

72 

�~� 
67 

147 

75 74 

76 157 156 155 154 

161 

174 

193 210 211 

�~�j�,�~� 

a-185 

205 

202 
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



REF.HO. NOTE PART HO. D E S C R I P T I 0 H AHT. REF.NO. NOTE PART NO. D E S C ~ I P T I 0 N ANT. 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------------------------··----------------------------------------------

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
'2 
,3 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

:i3 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 

#01 

Dl482-241-EAO UPPER FEED REAR COVER ASH. 
D1482-241-EOO UPPER FEED REAR COVER 
Dl483-241-EOO FELT 
CQ-3030000-00 OIL WICK 
D1484-241-EOO PIN 
D1485-241-EOO UPPER FEED COVER SPRING 
WP-0450000-SD WASHER 4.5X8X0.5 
SS-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 
D1486-241-EOO UPPER FEED COVER HINGE 
SS-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 
D1480-241-EAO UPPER FEED FRONT COVER ASH. 
Dl480-241-EOO UPPER FEED FRONT COVER 
Dl481-241-EOO FELT 
CQ-3030000-00 OIL WICK 
SS-7111120-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=10.5 
B1140-051-000 TAKE-UP OIL SPLASHER 
SS-3090520-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=4.5 
B1509-141-HOO PRESSER SPRING REGULATOR 
NS-2820850-SA NUT 1/2-28 
D1460-241-EAO PRESSER LIFTER LEVER ASH. 
D1460-241-EOA PRESSER LIFTER LEVER 
Dl460-241-EOB CONNECTING PIN 
PT-0201400-SO TAPERED PIN 2X14 
SS-7111310-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=12.8 
RE-0700000-KO E-SHAPED SNAP RING (7HH) 
B1510-141-HOO PRESSER SPRING 
SD-0800481-SP HINGE SCREW D= 8 H= 4.9 
B1460-246-0AO THREAD RELEASE GUIDE ASH. 
B1462-053-000 THREAD RELEASE SPRING 
Bl515-051-000 HAND LIFTER PIN 
B1512-051-000 HAND LIFTER 
B1510-155-000 PRESSER BAR LOWER BUSHING 
B1501-241-HOO PRESSER BAR 
SS-6090910-TP SCREW 9/64-40 L=9 
B1525-241-HAO PRESSER FOOT ASH. 
103-37905 FINGER GUARD 
Blll2-241-HAO BED SLIDE ASH. 
SS-6060210-SP SCREW 3/32-56 L= 1.9 
Allll-007-000 SLIDE PLATE SPRING 
B1470-241-HAO WALKING FOOT ASH. 
B1471-241-HOO SCREW 
MDP-170B2300 NEEDLE DPX17 #23 
MC-3720016-00 NEEDLE SY3355 160 
B1419-245-000 NEEDLE BAR THREAD GUIDE 
SS-7080510-TP SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.5 
D1411-241-EOO NEEDLE BAR CONNECTION 
Dl412-241-EOO FELT 
SS-7090910-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 8.5 
D1401-241-EOO NEEDLE BAR 
B1121-245-0AO FACE PLATE ASH. 
SS-7110910-SP SCREW 
TA-1250406-RO RUBBER PLUG 
SS-6151780-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=17.0 
NS-6150310-SP NUT 15/64-28 
81467-053-0AO WALKING BAR ASH. 
B1468-053-000 WALKING BAR SPRING 
103-14607 WALKING BAR 
D1408-241-EOO NEEDLE BAR CRANK ROD 
B1105-241-HOO-A THROAT PLATE 
SS-2110915-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=6.8 
D1464-241-EOA GUIDE PLATE BASE 
SS-7621040-SP SCREW 3/16-32 L= 9.5 
SS-7150740-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=7 
Dl463-241-EOO PRESSER BAR BRACKET GUIDE 
SS-7621040-SP SCREW 3/16-32 L= 9.5 
B1906-051-000 TAKE-UP LEVER PIN 
CQ-2020000-00 OIL WICK 
D1905-241-EOO THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER 
D1907-241-EAO TAKE-UP LEVER THRUST PIN ASH. 
CQ-2020000-00 OIL WICK 
SS-8151150-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=10.5 
Dll58-241-EOO THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER COVER 

')'J:t~IJ :bll·- ')$111 ~~ 
')'J:t~~ :bll·- (')$111) 
')'J:t~IJ :bll·- 7l.H (')$111) 
3.$1~ 
')'J:t~~ :bll--19 )\., ~0 ~ 
')'J:t~ 1J :bll--19 )\., 
~7f•:b•* 4.5X8X0.5 
~~~7*$1. 11/64-40 L=7 
')'J:t~~:bll•-fg')1:b.1 

~~~7*$1• 11/64-40 L=7 
')'J:t~IJ :bll·- ~l ~~ 
')'J:t~IJ :bll·- (~l) 
')'Jt~IJ :bll•-7lM (~l) 
:t$1~ 

~~~7*$1. 11/64-40 L=10.5 
7~~·:- :t;f;•-19 
~~*$/. 9/64-40 L=4.5 
:tnfa-t1f$1. 
~u·,~ 112-28 11-11·'~ 1~ 
:tflY~·7J9•1 ~?J•') 

:tflY~·n9·1 
:tflY~·7J~·1 ~1J•') $1·~ 
7-11°~0 ~ 2X14 
~~~7f$1• 11/64-40 L=12.8 
E:b·9~:>1'J 7 
:tflfa-t111.* 
~-~,$/· D=8 H=4.9 
1~ :1~)1 ')~19 (~1J.')) 
1~:1~)1 ')~1~ }\., 
:tflY~· $1·~ 

:tflY~· 
tflil;·- $19)19~ 

:tfl;f;·-
~,,~· 9/64-40 L=9 
:tflY$1 ~~ 
:t~·:b·-~· 

:l'\ •1]19 ~~ 
~7f~· 3/32-56 L=1.9 
:l'\.IH~ II.* 
')'J:t~IJY$1 ~~ 

fV 
Jll} DPX17 #23 
]II) SY3355 160 
Jll);f;.')1~:b~ 

~~~7f$1. 1/8-44 L=4.5 
Jll)i!; • .,9.~ 
JII};J;• ')9• ~ 7l.H 
~~~7f$/• 9/64-40 L=8.5 
Jll};f; • ., 

)1~19 ~~ 
~~~7f$/. 11/64-40 L=8.5 
~:>It!! D=12.5 L=4 
~7f$1. 15/64-28 L=17 
11?:b~t1~ 15/64-28 
')'Jf~I)JI•f $1$1•;1;•- ~~ 

')'J:f~IJ;I;•- :tflll•f 
')'J:f~IJ;J;•-

11~;1;·') ~7!1~11?~· 
]11)19 

~~f7f$1• 11/64-40 L=8.5 
:tflY~·'i'J:b·1~·19~·9·1 
~~~7*$1• 3/16-32 L=9.5 
~~~7*$1• 15/64-28 L=7 
:tflYT"'i'J :b·1~· 
~~~7*$1. 3/16-32 L=9.5 

2$J'!I 
T'!Jt•'!J 
7~~-~:l71~·$1·~ ~~ 
2$J'!I 
~:>!*$~. 15/64-28 L=10.5 
7:-~·~ :bll·-

1 
(1) 
(1) 

(0.2) 
(1) 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
1 

(1) 
(1) 

(0.2) 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
1 
1 

(1) 
1 

(2) 
(1) 
1 

(1) 
1 
1 
1 
1 

2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

0.1 
1 
1 

(0.1) 

73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
Ill 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 

#02 
#02 
#02 
#02 
#02 

SS-7150740-SP 
Bl118-241-HOO 
SS-7110710-SP 
SS-7111120-SP 
D3502-241-EOO 
D3503-241-EOO 
D3501-241-EOO 
SS-6092120-SP 
TA-1050504-RO 
B3508-512-000 
SS-7110710-SP 
B1103-141-HOO 
SS-7110720-SP 
103-21701 
D3504-241-EOO 
B1129-563-000 
SS-2090710-SP 
B 1130-521-0AO 
B1130-521-000 
Bl131-521-000 
B1132-521-000 
SD-0380551-SL 
SS-2090710-SP 
B3138-512-000 
SS-7090520-SP 
Dl680-141-EOO 
MAT -81126 TOO 
Dl681-241-EOO 
WP-0501016-SD 
SS-7110710-SP 
SS-7110710-SP 
103-20075 
NS-6110310-SP 
103-20059 
101-24204 
B3214-047-000 
D3168-555-HOB 
B3216-047-000 
B3126-051-000 
B3132-051-000 
B3129-053-000 
B3120-125-000 
B3119-771-000 
B3125-012-000 
SS-3090710-TP 
B3137-527-0AO 
SS-7110570-SP 
103-20703 
103-20109 
B3128-051-000 
B3127-051-000 
103-20505 
SD-0470281-SP 
103-21107 
PS-0600502-KP 
SS-6111040-SP 
NS-6110350-SP 
Dl150-241-EOO 
SS-7110710 SP 
SS-7111810-SP 
B8218-241-HOO 
B8217-241-HOO 
SS-7080510-TP 
B3502-115-000 
CQ-2020000-00 
D3410-241-EOO 
B3416-141-HOO 
SD-0790351-SP 
NS-6620310-SP 
SD-0790361-SP 
83415-141-HOO 

SCREW 15/64-28 L=7 
SIDE PLATE 
SCREW 11164-40 L=l 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=I0.5 
OIL TANK COVER 
FELT 
OIL TANK 
SCREW 9/64-40 L=21.2 
RUBBER PLUG 
OIL FELT HOLDER 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=? 
SCALE BASE PLATE 
SCRE\1 11/64-40 L='l 
OIL RETURN WICK 
OIL SPONGE 
FRAME THREAD GUIDE,. UPPER 
SCREW 9/64-40 L=7 
THREAD GUIDE ASH., LOWER 
THREAD GUIDE 
THREAD PRESSER PLATE 
THREAD PRESSER PLATE SPRING 
HINGE SCREW D= 3.80 H= 5.5 
SCREW 9/64-40 L=7 
TAKE-UP SPRING ADJUSTING PLATE 
SCREW 9/64-40 L= 4.5 
REVERSE FEED SWITCH 
2-POLE PLUG COVER 
SWITCH INSTALLING BASE 
WASHER 5X10.5Xl 
SCREW 11164-40 L=1' 
SCREW 11164-40 L=7 
TENSION POST ASH. 
NUT 11/64-40 
TENS ION POST BASE /iSM. 
THREAD TENSION POST, A 
BOBBIN WINDER TENSION DISC 
SPRING 
BOBBIN WINDER TENSION NUT 
TENSION DISC 
TENSION DISC HOLDER 
TENSION SPRING 
ROTATING STOPPER 
THREAD TENSION NUT 
THREAD TENSION HUT 
SCREW 9/64-40 L=7 
THREAD TAKE-UP SPRING GUIDE ASH. 
SCREW 11/64~40 L= 4.8 
TENSION RELEASE SOLENOID 
SCREW STUD 
THREAD TAKE-UP SPRING, A 
TENSION RELEASE PIN, SHORT 
TENSION RELEASE LEVER 
HINGE SCREW D=4.7 H=2.8 
TENSION RELEASE BAR 
SPRING PIN 
SCREW 11/64-40 L= 9.5 
HUT 11/64-40 
TOP COVER 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=18 
OIL PAD 
OIL RESERVOIR 
SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.5 
OIL \liCK RETAINER 
OIL \liCK 
PRESSER BAR LIFTING LEVER 
SWIVEL 
HINGE SCREW D=7.9 H=3.5 
HUT 3/16-32 
HINGE SCREW D= 7.94 H= 3.6 
LIFTING LEVER CONNECTING ROD 

~~~7*$1. 15/64-28 L=7 
~V1~ 
~~~7*$1. 11/64-40 L=7 
~~~7*$1. 11/64-40 L=10.5 
~!l~:bll·-

~!1~ 7l.H 
:t1~ 9~~ 
~7*$1• 9/64-40 L=21.2 
~)It~ 

:b~~:t- 7l~~ A :ttl 
~~~7*$1• 11/64-40 L=7 
$1·a-~·~:>lf. 

~~~7*$1. 11/64-40 L=7 
:b~l):t') 7l,H 
:b~IJ:t') J• ~g~ 
1~Y!It1 ')l 
~~f7*$1. 9/64-40 L=7 
1~Y~t1 $19 ~~ 
1~Y~t1 ~9 
11 111~ :tfl19 
11 1H~ :tfl19 }1. * 
9·~*$1• D=3.8 H=5.5 
~~f7f$1. 9/64-40 L=7 
1~~~~~·* Y~t1 fa-t?ll·:­
~~~7*$1. 9/64-40 L=4.5 
~·'f~:t?IJ M?f 
2P 7°7~·:bii·-
M11 ~ 11?~9·1 
~7f·:b·* 5X10.5Xl 
~~~7*$1. 11/64-40 L=7 
~~~7*v· II/64-40 L=7 
1~H-V 'J~ 
11'1:b~t'l~ 11/64-40 
1~H')$11~ ~~ 
9•111~H-$1t.•- A 
1~H-$1 fJ7 
9·11 1Ha')$111.* 
1Ha-$1 t?~ 
1Ha $1 f7 
1~fa-$/f7 :tfl 
1Ha-$111.* 
1~fa-$1f7 :b17~~·)1 

1Ha-$1t'l~ 

1Ha-$1 t?~ 
~~*$~. 9/64-40 L=7 
1H1JII•f Y~t1 ~~ 
~~~7*$1• 11/64-40 L=4.8 
1~:1~:>1 ~•n~· 
1HIJJ1.*$1·~ 

1HIJJI•f 
1~:1~)1 ~0~ 
1~:1~)119 

~·!!*$~. D=4.7 H=2.8 
1~:1~)1 :t$1;1;·­
:l701J~~-~o~ 

~7*~· 11/64-40 L=9.5 
11'1:b~t?~ 11/64-40 
7~19 
~'~7*$1. 11/64 40 L=7 
~'~7*$1. 11/64-40 L=18 
n·7~·~1J 7IA-~ 
n•79·~1J 
~~~7f$1. 1/8-44 L=4.5 
:t$1~ffl:bt~· 

2~'!1 
~f.YT"7J 
11);J;·-~· ~~ 

~·~*$~. D=7.9 H=3.5 
111:b~t'l~ 3/16-32 
~-~,$~· D=7.94 H=3.6 
')$111'J~t·-

2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 

(1) 
(I) 
(1) 
(2) 
(1) 
(1) 
(2) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(2) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(2) 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

0.4 
1 
1 
1 

A I v '\ 
·~ 

REF.HO. NOTE PART NO. D E S C R I P T I 0 N 

144 
145 
146 
147 
148 
149 
150 
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 k?'" 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 
161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166 
167 
168 
169 
170 
171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176 
177 
178 
179 
180 
181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186 
187 
188 
189 
190 
191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196 
197 
198 
199 
200 
201 
202 
203 
204 
205 
206 
207 
208 
209 
210 
211 
212 
213 
214 

PS-0600322-KP SPRING PIN 
103-13906 BUSHING 
103-14003 UPPER FEED DRIVING SHAFT 
D1454-055-BAO UPPER FEED SPRING ROD ASH. 
SS-9161610-SP SCREW 1/4-24 L=16 
D1453-241-EOO UPPER FEED DRIVING ROD 
Bl702-012-000 OIL FELT 
B1213-012-000 FELT RETAINER 
D1457-055-BOO WASHER 
NS-6620310-SP HUT 3/16-32 
D1455-055-BOO CONNECTING STUD 

~ B1456-14!-HOO HINGE SCREW 
NS-6660430-SP HUT 1/4-40 
103-14201 SCREW STUD 
D1458-241-EOO CONNECTING LINK 
D1459-241-EOO L SHAPED LINK 
D1462-241-EOO CONNECTING PIN ROLLER 
103-14508 WALKING BAR DRIVING LINK 
B1659-484-000 SLIDE BLOCK 
SS-7110510-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=5 

N02 SS-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 
#02 WP-0501016-SD WASHER 5X10.5X1 
#02 101-19303 SOLENOID COVER 
#02 101-19006 REVERSE FEED SOLENOID, AC31V 
#02 D2464-555-BOO LINK DRIVING MAGNET PIN 
#02 RE-0400000-KO E-SHAPED SNAP RING (4MM) 
#02 SS-7151210-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=12 
#02 \IS-0631510-KP SPRING WASHER 
N02 WP-0621016-SD WASHER 6.2X13X1 
#02 101-19204 SOLENOID INSTALLING PLATE 
102 WP-0501016-SD WASHER 5X10.5X1 
#02 SS-9111010-SP SCRE\1 11/64-40 L=9.5 

D1227-241-EOO HAND WHEEL 
SS-8151780-SP SCRE\1 15/64-28 L=17.0 
SS-8151550-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=15 

#02 101-19402 LINK 
#02 SS-7151210-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=12 
#02 HS-6150430-SP NUT 15/64-28 
#02 101-20004 SPRING SUSPENSION 
#02 D1684-141-EOO-A LINK INSTALLING BASE 
#02 RE-0600000-KO E-SHAPED SNAP RING (6MM) 

D2414-141-EOO LORD BUSHING 
#02 D1686-241-EOO REVERSE FEED ROD 
#02 D1687-141-EOO PIN 
#02 SD-0720331-SP HINGE SCREW D= 7.24 H= 3.3 
#02 101-19709 REVERSE FEED CONNECTING ARM 
#02 SS-7121410-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 
#02 D1685-141-EOO LEVER SPRING 
#02 D1624-241-EOO REVERSE FEED CONTROL LEVER 

SS-7620750-SP SCREW 3/16-32 L= 6.5 
#02 B1114-280-000 PIN 
#02 101-19907 CUSHION 
#02 D1621-241-EOO FEED CONTROL LEVER SHAFT 

B1634-241-HOO STICH LENGTH REGULATING SCREW 
D1623-241-EAO-A STICH DIAL ASH. 
81147-141-HOO PIN 
B1148-141-HOO SPRING 
SS-6121050-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L= 9.5 

#03 B1624-586-000 REVERSE FEED CONTROL LEVER 
#03 B1621-241-HOO REVERSE FEED CONTROL LEVER SHAFT 
#03 WZ-1052010-KP WAVED WASHER 
N03 SS-8661040-TP SCREW 1/4-40 L-10 
N03 SS-8660810-TP SCREW 1/4-40 L=8 

B1627-241-HOO CONTROL LEVER CRANK 
SS-6121210-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=12 
SS-8150710-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=7 

#02 B2733-761-000 PIN 
#02 BP-3000000-00 VINYL PIPE 

B1636-141-HOO STITCH DIAL BASE 
81637-141-HOO ECCENTRIC BUSHING 
B1638-141-HOO SCREW 

Hote(il~c) #01 ..... For JE 
#02 ..... For DNU-241H-4-1B,-5-2B,-6-2B 
#03 ..... For DNU-241H-4-l.-5-2,-6-2 

:l7o 1)~~· ~o ~ 
')'J:t~IJ~· ~ )I~~ 
')'J:t~IJ$1·~ 
')'J:f~IJ')7• ~~ 
111:b~;f;·~~ 1/4-24 L=16 
')'J:t~IJ 11'1~. 

7l.H 
7l~~ Hl 
1!!1~?$1·~ ~-~,$~· ,.:b., 
11'1:b~t'l~ 3/16-32 
')'J:t~~ 11?~· -~~,$~·~ 
')') :t~~ 11'1~11~~1$1·~~·:-,~· 

11'1:b~t?~ 114-40 
')'J:t~~ 1!!1~19.!!*$1. 

')'J:t~IJ -~~' 1)~~ 
L:b·~ IJ!J~ 
:tflY~·7J9•1 $1·~ Jl1 
')'J:t~IJ a v-IJ!J~ 
7~ :t~IJ :b~J·~ 

~'~7f$1. 11/64-40 L= 5 
~~~7f$1• 11/64-40 L=7 
~7f·:b·* 5X10.5X1 
~~· f1~:bll.­
~·'f~:t~~N~·*1~ 31V 
~~·f?~ IJ!J~~o!J 

E:b·9~)1'J 4 
~~~7f$1. 15/64-28 L=12 
Jl·ff·:b·* 
~7f·:b·* 6.2X13X1 
~~·*1H111~~·1 
~7f•i·* 5X10.5X1 
111:b~;J;·,~ 11/64-40 L=9.5 
Jl;l·~~-~~ 

~)If$~. 15/64-28 L=17 
~)If$/. 15/64-28 L=15 
~ • .,~:t~ 1J 1~~911~~ 
~~~7f$1. 15/64-28 L=12 
111:b~t1~ 15/64-28 
~·.,~:t~~-~~·- }l.,:b~ 
~-.,~:t~~1~~~~!1~~~1~~·1 
E:b·~~)I'J 6 
J•t. 7.1$1:1 
~-.,~ :t~IJ 11?~. 

79~9 11!1~ $1·~ 
~·:-*$~• D=7.24 H=3.3 
~·.,~:t~IJI!~~,.,7. 
~~~7f$1. 3/16-28 L=14 
~·.,~:t~IJ vii·-~~·* 
~·.,~:t~IJ 1111·-
~~~7*v· 3/16-32 L=6.5 
l::o !I 
~·'f~:t~IJIIII•- J•A'J 
:t~IJ fa')U 1111·-$1·~ 
:t~IJ13')t1*$1. 

)l'fiJ19 ~~ 
t~IJ fa')t1 ~o :-
:t~~ fa')t? ~o:- 11•* 
~7*~· 3/16-28 L=9.5 
:t~IJvll·-
:t~IHa-t11!11·-$1~~ 
t~:b·~,.:b.f10.5X14.5X0.3 
~:>!*$~. 1/4-40 L=IO 
~:>!*~· 1/4-40 L=8 
:t~'Ha-t1')7~ 

~7*~· 3/16-28 L=9 
~:>!*~· 15/64-28 L=7 
to !I 
~·::-~11° 17° 
:t~~ f:l')t? *$1·)1~~ 
'\!i$1!1 7.1$1:1 
:t~~13')t? *$1·)1~~ ~)!*~· 

JE!fl 
DHU-241H-4-1B,-5-2B,-6-2B!fl 
DNU-241H-4-l,-5-2,-6-2!fl 

ANT. 

1 
2 
1 
1 

(1) 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
4 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
4 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

0.1 
1 
1 
4 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



138 
137 

29 

\ 

217 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



Ur. IO. IIOtt PAn 10. Ot:SCitll' ti OII '"· 
I 
I 
I 

' 

t!V. 10. IIOTF. I'M1' II~ . O t SCtll' i iOII AliT , 
-~~--~-~---·······------·------·--------··--······-······-------------------·---·--· 

'" "' ... 
'" 

,., ... 

;tote(itlf. 11 ~ 1. ••. • Fo.- OIQ· 2411H 

IIU, ,,, .For OIW-24 111 ·~.·6 

IIU .. •. . S:>tc i.J oro.l~r N r t f or IIIia IW••H• 
II U .. .•• S!>tt i t l Otd4t • lrt f ot lu~U) 

"~i.ht. WltGf' iii i J . 

..JUKI CORPORATION 

'10· 2.4!1H }IJ 
"0· 2AIIH.·6fe 
llttl!lt.tJii:£)(18oi 
.IJ til ll;t:UHI )( ftlli 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




